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Drake, Beth Rene
Drake, Charles
Drake, Marilyn

Drake, Robin Dianne
Patterson, James

Spurlock, Chris,
Police Chief

Huntsville Times

Huntsville, AL

newspaper

Jul 23, 1962



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries A, Box 22, Folder 15
Deaths and Murders in Local Newspapers, 1880 -1966
Image 2   r04a22-15-000-0136   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Drake, Charles
Patterson, James M.

Spurlock, Chris,
Police Chief

Huntsville Times

Huntsville, AL

newspaper

Jul 24, 1962
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Beason, Marrim
Craft, R. Hugh
Garrett, H. G.
Gilbert, Van Buren

Lilley, G. T., Deputy
sheriff

McAdory, Walter K.,
Chief

McClung, J. W.

Moonshining
Fraternity

Poole, J. R., Coroner
Riddick, B. Frank,

sheriff

Riddick, Sheriff
Huntsville Weekly

Times

Madison County, AL

newspaper

Jun 13, 1929
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Chadwick, John D.
Goodwin, Eugene
Goodwin, William L.
Green, J. T.

Hardie, John D.,
Deputy marshal

Hardie, John S.
Hewlett, Thomas G.

Sloss, James H.
Sloss, Percy M.
Tribute of Respect
Young, Bassett

The Huntsville
Democrat

Huntsville, AL

newspaper

Dec 15, 1880
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Bone, Horace J.
Calbreath, Jefferson
Crisco, George W.

Crisco, Joseph
Dowling, P. H.,

Colonel

Hardie, John B.
Lemons, Daniel
Sloss, Marshal

Wilson, Doctor
Young, Bassett

Huntsville, AL

newspaper

Dec 15, 1880
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Bone, Horace
Bone, J. H.
Crisco, George
Crisco, James

Culbreath, Jeff
Davis, George L.
Dowling, P. H.,

Colonel

Goodwin, Captain
Hardie, John B.
Hewlett, Thomas
Lemons, Daniel

Ryan,
Young, Bassett
Huntsville Weekly

Independent

Huntsville, AL

newspaper

Dec 16, 1880
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Bone,
Crisco, James

Culbreath,
Hardie,

Ryan,
Young,

Huntsville, AL

newspaper
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Banister, J. M., Rev.
Bingham, John
Caldwell, J. W.
Conway, F. F.

Harris, O. B.
Jordan, Walter
Lanier, Alice
Lanier, B. C., Mrs.

Lanier, Burwell C.
Lanier, John Ford
Murphy, Jere, Jr.
Pleasants, Shelby

Wynn, J. R.
The Weekly Mercury

newspaper

Dec 26, 1900
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Butler, Preston Butler, Tom, Lt. Huntsville News

Huntsville, AL

newspaper

Jun 04, 1966
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Butler, C. M., Mrs.
Butler, Phyllis
Butler, Preston R.
Butler, Tom, Lt.
Casper, Harry

Faulkner, Michael
Allen

Faulkner, Troy C.,
Mrs.

Hall, John

Hearn Glenn, Mayor
Hunter, W. C.
Oppenheimer, Phillip
Rawls, Robert C.
Styles, Ollie

Turner, Howard
Huntsville News

Huntsville, AL

newspaper

Jun 06, 1966
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Bright, Emmitt C.
Butler, Preston R.
Craft, Hugh

Drake, Charles E., Jr.
Logel, Alan S., Jr.

Plaque for Lawmen
Dedication

Star, Ewitt, B.

memo
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Barrett, C. T.,
Patrolman

Bright, E. C.
Cantrell, H. W.

Frazier, Earl, deputy
Manning, Glenn,

solicitor
Maples, Charles

Rice, Bill, Patrol
Sergeant

Roberts, Horace G.
Stapler, Albert

Wall, L. D., Sheriff
Walling, Johnny
Walling,William
Huntsville Times

Huntsville, AL

newspaper

Nov 08, 1957
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Bailey, Elbert, Mrs.
Barnett,
Blackwell, C. O.,

Mrs.
Bright, Bill
Bright, E. C.

Bright, Gurley
Bright, John L.
Bright, Judd
Bright, Mae Louise
Bright, Oliver
Bright, Wayne

Davis, L. R.
Maples, Charles
Rice,
Roberts, Horace G.
Stapler, Albert
Stone, I. O.

Walling, Herman
Walling, Johnny
Walling, William

Huntsville, AL

newspaper



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries A, Box 22, Folder 15
Deaths and Murders in Local Newspapers, 1880 -1966
Image 14   r04a22-15-000-0148   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Bright, E. C.
Cantrell, H. W.
Frazier, Earl, deputy

Maples, Charles
Parsons, Elbert H.,

Judge

Ridgway, Elmer
Roberts, Horace G.
Stapler, Albert

Wright, Russell
Huntsville Times

Huntsville, AL

newspaper

Nov 14, 1957
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Bright,
Cantrell,
Manning,

Maples, Charles
Rice, Bill, Patrol

Sergeant

Roberts,
Stapler,
Walling, Herman

Walling, Johnny
Webster, Buck

Huntsville, AL

newspaper
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Logel, Alan S., Jr.
Meredith, Dan

Whartanby, Martha
Geraldine

Huntsville Times

Huntsville, AL

newspaper

Nov 19, 1956
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Blakemore, Tom
Breedlove, Gerald,

Mrs.
Caldwell, E. V.,

Doctor
Darnell, Jack
Griffin, Gorman, Mrs.

Guthrie, L. J., Mrs.
Hopson, Alvin, Rev.
Logel, Annie

Wheeler
Logel, Barbara Ann
Loveday, Howard
McCrary, Tom

McKissack, M.,
Doctor

Pylant, Grover, Police
Chief

Ridgeway, Homer
Schade, William
Searcy, R. B., Mayor

Shelton, George
Simmons, Daniel,

Mrs.
Wall, Lester
Washburn, Johnny
Wheeler, Susan

newspaper
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Harper, Mintie
Locema

Hazel, Novella
Lauderdale, Nellie

Norton, Ed
Pylant, Grover, Police

Chief

Starr, Euell,
Patrolman

Thrift, Gordon
Huntsville Times

Huntsville, AL

newspaper

Dec 06, 1953
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Haskew, John, Rev.
Howard, Tommy,

Mrs.

Lang, Louise
Starr,
Starr, Billy

Starr, Gordon
Starr, Imogene, Mrs.
Starr, William L.

Starr, Zula, Mrs.
Wilcher, Claude, Mrs.

newspaper
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Bailey, Elbert, Mrs. 13
Banister, J. M., Rev. 8
Barnett, 13
Barrett, C. T., Patrolman 12
Beason, Marrim 3
Bingham, John 8
Blackwell, C. O., Mrs. 13
Blakemore, Tom 17
Bone, Horace J. 5
Bone, Horace 6
Bone, J. H. 6
Bone, 7
Breedlove, Gerald, Mrs. 17
Bright, Bill 13
Bright, E. C. 12, 13, 14
Bright, Emmitt C. 11
Bright, Gurley 13
Bright, John L. 13
Bright, Judd 13
Bright, Mae Louise 13
Bright, Oliver 13
Bright, Wayne 13
Bright, 15
Butler, C. M., Mrs. 10
Butler, Phyllis 10
Butler, Preston R. 10, 11
Butler, Preston 9
Butler, Tom, Lt. 9, 10
Calbreath, Jefferson 5
Caldwell, E. V., Doctor 17
Caldwell, J. W. 8
Cantrell, H. W. 12, 14
Cantrell, 15
Casper, Harry 10
Chadwick, John D. 4
Conway, F. F. 8
Craft, Hugh 11
Craft, R. Hugh 3
Crisco, George W. 5
Crisco, George 6
Crisco, James 6, 7
Crisco, Joseph 5
Culbreath, Jeff 6
Culbreath, 7
Darnell, Jack 17
Davis, George L. 6
Davis, L. R. 13
Dowling, P. H., Colonel 5, 6
Drake, Beth Rene 1
Drake, Charles E., Jr. 11
Drake, Charles 1, 2
Drake, Marilyn 1

Drake, Robin Dianne 1
Faulkner, Michael Allen 10
Faulkner, Troy C., Mrs. 10
Frazier, Earl, deputy 12, 14
Garrett, H. G. 3
Gilbert, Van Buren 3
Goodwin, Captain 6
Goodwin, Eugene 4
Goodwin, William L. 4
Green, J. T. 4
Griffin, Gorman, Mrs. 17
Guthrie, L. J., Mrs. 17
Hall, John 10
Hardie, John B. 5, 6
Hardie, John D., Deputy marshal 4
Hardie, John S. 4
Hardie, 7
Harper, Mintie Locema 18
Harris, O. B. 8
Haskew, John, Rev. 19
Hazel, Novella 18
Hearn Glenn, Mayor 10
Hewlett, Thomas G. 4
Hewlett, Thomas 6
Hopson, Alvin, Rev. 17
Howard, Tommy, Mrs. 19
Hunter, W. C. 10
Huntsville News 9, 10
Huntsville Times 1, 2, 12, 14, 16, 18
Huntsville Weekly Independent 6
Huntsville Weekly Times 3
Huntsville, AL 1, 2, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 10, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16,

18
Jordan, Walter 8
Lang, Louise 19
Lanier, Alice 8
Lanier, B. C., Mrs. 8
Lanier, Burwell C. 8
Lanier, John Ford 8
Lauderdale, Nellie 18
Lemons, Daniel 5, 6
Lilley, G. T., Deputy sheriff 3
Logel, Alan S., Jr. 11, 16
Logel, Annie Wheeler 17
Logel, Barbara Ann 17
Loveday, Howard 17
Madison County, AL 3
Manning, Glenn, solicitor 12
Manning, 15
Maples, Charles 12, 13, 14, 15
McAdory, Walter K., Chief 3
McClung, J. W. 3



McCrary, Tom 17
McKissack, M., Doctor 17
Meredith, Dan 16
Moonshining Fraternity 3
Murphy, Jere, Jr. 8
Norton, Ed 18
Oppenheimer, Phillip 10
Parsons, Elbert H., Judge 14
Patterson, James M. 2
Patterson, James 1
Plaque for Lawmen Dedication 11
Pleasants, Shelby 8
Poole, J. R., Coroner 3
Pylant, Grover, Police Chief 17, 18
Rawls, Robert C. 10
Rice, Bill, Patrol Sergeant 12, 15
Rice, 13
Riddick, B. Frank, sheriff 3
Riddick, Sheriff 3
Ridgeway, Homer 17
Ridgway, Elmer 14
Roberts, Horace G. 12, 13, 14
Roberts, 15
Ryan, 6, 7
Schade, William 17
Searcy, R. B., Mayor 17
Shelton, George 17
Simmons, Daniel, Mrs. 17
Sloss, James H. 4
Sloss, Marshal 5
Sloss, Percy M. 4
Spurlock, Chris, Police Chief 1, 2
Stapler, Albert 12, 13, 14

Stapler, 15
Star, Ewitt, B. 11
Starr, Billy 19
Starr, Euell, Patrolman 18
Starr, Gordon 19
Starr, Imogene, Mrs. 19
Starr, William L. 19
Starr, Zula, Mrs. 19
Starr, 19
Stone, I. O. 13
Styles, Ollie 10
The Huntsville Democrat 4
The Weekly Mercury 8
Thrift, Gordon 18
Tribute of Respect 4
Turner, Howard 10
Wall, L. D., Sheriff 12
Wall, Lester 17
Walling, Herman 13, 15
Walling, Johnny 12, 13, 15
Walling, William 13
Walling,William 12
Washburn, Johnny 17
Webster, Buck 15
Whartanby, Martha Geraldine 16
Wheeler, Susan 17
Wilcher, Claude, Mrs. 19
Wilson, Doctor 5
Wright, Russell 14
Wynn, J. R. 8
Young, Bassett 4, 5, 6
Young, 7
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